
SCC vs. OCP vs. JCC vs. BFST vs. TS vs. LC vs. WW vs. BPS
7/1/19

Event 3 13 & Over Girls 100 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 6 3 THOMAS Anneliese (848) TS 01E12.78
2 5 3 DEBEVOISE Kendall (084) BFST 01E14.21
3 5 6 STOTSKY Courtney (471) OCP 01E14.41
4 4 3 REIF Ella (862) JCC 01E14.66
5 3 5 WILDER Madelyn (587) BFST 01E18.69
6 6 6 RIEDLING Vittoria (674) JCC 01E19.61
7 4 2 DUMSTORF Emily (439) JCC 01E20.24
8 6 4 WILHOIT Maya (680) TS 01E21.49
9 5 1 PARTIN Josie (907) JCC 01E21.50

10 5 2 BRADSHAW Alexandra (098) BPS 01E23.68
11 4 5 HULSEWEDE Hanna (631) JCC 01E24.46
12 6 2 LADD Amie (552) TS 01E24.66
13 4 4 MOSHER Caraline (023) BFST 01E25.08
14 3 1 DRAKE Daria (929) JCC 01E25.71
15 2 4 HUSBAND Addie (061) OCP 01E26.07
16 5 4 PIERCE Lilly (356) TS 01E26.29
17 2 2 BUCHANAN Abigail (302) OCP 01E27.34
18 3 6 CHRISTENSEN Hannah (826) OCP 01E27.98
19 2 5 BAILEY Adalyn (800) SCC 01E28.24
20 3 3 FUQUA Taylor (273) TS 01E28.51
21 1 5 NASH Alexa (632) BFST 01E29.40
22 4 1 BRODSKY Abigail (788) JCC 01E29.83
23 2 6 LANGFORD Allie (023) OCP 01E31.64
24 2 1 TEMPLE Gweneth (031) OCP 01E32.94
25 1 3 PEREZ Izzy (958) OCP 01E33.87
26 1 1 BASSETT Maizei (012) OCP 01E34.41
27 5 5 STEPHENS Makayla (178) TS 01E35.60
28 1 4 SMITH Natalie (894) OCP 01E36.21
29 1 2 BASSETT Kynzlei (349) OCP 01E49.91

Event 4 13 & Over Boys 100 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 5 3 EISNER Mason (756) LC 01E01.31
2 5 5 BIANCO Bryan (732) JCC 01E03.88
3 4 1 CHRISTENSEN Luke (709) OCP 01E05.68
4 3 5 PERCIVAL GARDNER Samuel (164) JCC 01E06.20
5 3 3 MILES Noah (067) TS 01E06.95
6 4 3 OWEN John (372) BFST 01E09.32
7 3 6 GRIESHOP-GOODWIN Finn (943) JCC 01E10.94
8 2 3 ROGERS Will (049) SCC 01E11.67
9 4 6 DIAKOV Alexander (134) JCC 01E13.10

10 2 2 SCHNEIDER Eric (975) JCC 01E14.42
11 2 4 ROYER Randy (929) OCP 01E14.86
12 5 6 KAPLIN Jack (747) JCC 01E14.93
13 5 4 RAIRICK Noah (199) BFST 01E16.02



SCC vs. OCP vs. JCC vs. BFST vs. TS vs. LC vs. WW vs. BPS
7/1/19

Event 4 13 & Over Boys 100 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

14 2 1 WHITE Peyton (177) BFST 01E16.32
15 4 2 EDWARDS Logan (572) TS 01E16.74
16 5 2 YATES Lucas (881) TS 01E17.70
17 3 2 RAIRICK Joshua (976) BFST 01E17.85
18 2 6 HAYEN Nicholas (751) OCP 01E17.88
19 4 4 EBERWINE Brennan (905) TS 01E18.82
20 2 5 EISNER Liam (853) LC 01E20.14
21 1 3 FAKHRI Zaki (526) OCP 01E20.57
22 1 4 LACKNER Carter (696) OCP 01E24.82
23 1 5 TAYLOR  Jacob (353) SCC 01E26.71
24 5 1 STONE Ben (171) TS 01E29.34
25 1 2 LACKNER James (183) OCP 01E30.48
26 4 5 GREEN Jack (627) TS 01E31.95

3 1 DAVIS Jason (002) JCC DQ

Event 23 11-12 Girls 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 1 WILDER Madelyn (587) BFST 00E34.65
2 6 3 SHULER Kate (390) BPS 00E36.38
3 5 1 CUNNINGHAM  Maddie (047) SCC 00E37.14
4 4 6 FAWBUSH Tula (347) OCP 00E37.49
5 5 3 TACKETT Maggie (944) TS 00E38.60
6 4 4 ANDERSON Aubrey (668) BPS 00E38.71
7 6 4 GROSS Madison (981) TS 00E38.81
8 6 6 GELLER Kendall (210) JCC 00E39.27
9 4 3 MOSHER Caraline (023) BFST 00E39.28

10 3 2 CLAYTON Ella (076) BPS 00E39.42
11 5 2 WEISHAAR Ella (814) TS 00E39.74
12 6 2 NASH Alexa (632) BFST 00E40.16
13 3 3 GUTERMUTH  Emma (804) SCC 00E40.21
14 6 5 CATAPANO Jenna (635) BPS 00E40.63
15 3 1 DAY Emma (533) OCP 00E40.80
16 5 6 BARKER India (526) JCC 00E40.81
17 5 5 CARBENO Kyleigh (431) TS 00E41.22
18 2 3 MORELAND Sophie (117) JCC 00E41.52
19 2 2 HAAS Bennett (082) BPS 00E41.90
20 4 5 SHARMA Kelsey (369) TS 00E42.45
21 6 1 ROSS Rory (062) LC 00E42.93
22 3 4 DRAKE Wesley (360) JCC 00E44.49
23 1 4 STEWART Jenna (686) OCP 00E44.62
24 2 1 BALES Shelby (989) WW 00E44.91
25 1 3 NELSON SPEHAR Lilliana (027) BPS 00E45.30
26 2 5 DIXON Claire (078) JCC 00E53.94
27 5 4 JOOMA Zainab (565) TS 00E54.43



SCC vs. OCP vs. JCC vs. BFST vs. TS vs. LC vs. WW vs. BPS
7/1/19

Event 24 11-12 Boys 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 5 3 RAIRICK Joshua (976) BFST 00E34.57
2 4 3 BARGER Jack (163) BFST 00E35.27
3 5 1 MOSS Andrew (121) OCP 00E35.97
4 5 4 FRANCONIA Gray (842) LC 00E36.61
5 3 2 MCARTHUR James (170) BFST 00E39.30
6 3 1 TEMPLE Charles (199) OCP 00E39.91
7 4 4 MAHANES Matthew (232) BFST 00E40.06
8 4 2 KANG Daniel (909) TS 00E40.36
9 5 5 KRAUSEN Aaron (110) TS 00E43.00

10 3 3 SMOTHERMAN Matthew (132) TS 00E43.10
11 1 3 KING Andrew (571) OCP 00E45.60
12 4 6 FLOWERS Theodore (159) OCP 00E45.70
13 2 4 WHEELER Stetson (463) SCC 00E45.84
14 5 6 JOYNT David (541) LC 00E46.72
15 3 5 ZERU Joseph (713) TS 00E46.91
16 4 5 COOPER Noah (663) TS 00E46.96
17 1 4 SHERMAN Grant (585) BPS 00E48.47
18 2 1 ROYER Andrew (821) OCP 00E49.01
19 2 6 BJARNSON Luke (267) OCP 00E49.93
20 2 3 WEINRICH Thomas (140) JCC 00E50.80
21 2 5 BISHOP  Drew (356) SCC 00E53.47
22 4 1 HURT Hudson (013) TS 01E07.75
23 2 2 TORRES Mikey (993) TS 01E08.79

Event 25 13-14 Girls 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 1 WECTAWSKI Ashley (719) OCP 00E31.97
2 4 3 DEBEVOISE Kendall (084) BFST 00E33.11
3 3 2 PARTIN Josie (907) JCC 00E33.33
4 4 5 REIF Ella (862) JCC 00E33.79
5 2 5 KOLOFF Julia (273) JCC 00E34.99
6 3 3 COX Lynn (306) TS 00E36.09
7 3 6 BAILEY Adalyn (800) SCC 00E37.24
8 2 3 PIERCE Lilly (356) TS 00E38.08
9 4 4 STEPHENS Makayla (178) TS 00E38.61

10 3 1 DRAKE Daria (929) JCC 00E38.66
11 3 4 LADD Amie (552) TS 00E38.81
12 2 6 PEREZ Izzy (958) OCP 00E38.82
13 2 1 WAKEMAN Stella (638) SCC 00E39.52
14 1 3 BASSETT Maizei (012) OCP 00E39.95
15 1 4 TEMPLE Gweneth (031) OCP 00E40.75
16 2 4 O'BRIEN Lydia (218) TS 00E41.10
17 2 2 BAETE Campbell (475) TS 00E42.43
18 3 5 ZERU Vivian (890) TS 00E42.50
19 4 2 SCOTT Jadyn (726) TS 00E43.45



SCC vs. OCP vs. JCC vs. BFST vs. TS vs. LC vs. WW vs. BPS
7/1/19

Event 25 13-14 Girls 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

20 1 1 REINLE Phoenix (348) BFST 01E09.04

Event 26 13-14 Boys 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 5 GRIESHOP-GOODWIN Finn (943) JCC 00E30.51
2 4 3 MILES Noah (067) TS 00E31.09
3 5 3 RAIRICK Noah (199) BFST 00E31.63
4 5 5 DIAKOV Alexander (134) JCC 00E31.82
5 3 5 KAPLIN Jack (747) JCC 00E32.35
6 3 3 EDWARDS Logan (572) TS 00E32.74
7 5 4 YATES Lucas (881) TS 00E34.02
8 2 4 WHITE Peyton (177) BFST 00E34.73
9 2 3 EISNER Liam (853) LC 00E34.96

10 4 6 TAYLOR  Jacob (353) SCC 00E35.26
11 2 1 LACKNER Carter (696) OCP 00E36.17
12 2 2 WEINRICH Ethan (474) JCC 00E36.83
13 4 2 JAY William  (746) BFST 00E37.19
14 5 2 LIN Kevin (937) TS 00E38.32
15 2 6 LACKNER James (183) OCP 00E39.40
16 1 4 BOYTER Igor (021) OCP 00E39.89
17 3 2 GREEN Jack (627) TS 00E40.52
18 5 1 STONE Ben (171) TS 00E42.57
19 3 1 O'BRIEN Alex (730) TS 00E44.67
20 4 1 KRAUSEN Hayden (407) TS 00E45.03
21 5 6 WILMOTH Michael (925) LC 00E47.57
22 1 2 REINLE Logan (871) BFST 00E49.91
23 1 3 SCOTT Zachary (700) LC 00E52.67

3 6 ALLEN  Mac (376) SCC DQ

Event 27 15 & Over Girls 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 4 TRUMAN Darci (640) JCC 00E33.39
2 3 1 KIPER Reagan (994) BPS 00E33.80
3 1 4 WHEELER Aubrey (764) SCC 00E36.43
4 3 2 CHAMBERS Kenya (495) JCC 00E37.52
5 2 3 POLLIO Anne (936) BFST 00E37.63
6 2 4 KUHL Ellen  (098) JCC 00E37.75
7 1 2 BUCHANAN Abigail (302) OCP 00E38.53
8 2 5 LANGFORD Allie (023) OCP 00E39.14
9 2 2 FUCHS Evelyn (695) WW 00E40.72

10 3 5 CAO Addie (505) TS 00E58.34



SCC vs. OCP vs. JCC vs. BFST vs. TS vs. LC vs. WW vs. BPS
7/1/19

Event 35 11-12 Girls 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 5 3 MARDIS Kate (991) BFST 00E38.51
2 4 5 FAWBUSH Tula (347) OCP 00E43.69
3 3 2 CUNNINGHAM  Maddie (047) SCC 00E44.07
4 3 3 MOSHER Caraline (023) BFST 00E44.83
5 3 1 OTOOLE Kathryn (608) WW 00E45.54
6 4 6 DEITRICH Lorelei (951) OCP 00E46.74
7 4 3 GROSS Madison (981) TS 00E47.69
8 5 4 WEISHAAR Ella (814) TS 00E49.55
9 3 5 FOX-YOUNG Willow (673) JCC 00E50.78

10 5 5 DIXON Claire (078) JCC 00E51.42
11 4 1 GUTERMUTH  Emma (804) SCC 00E51.44
12 5 6 DRAKE Wesley (360) JCC 00E52.37
13 2 4 HAAS Bennett (082) BPS 00E54.10
14 3 4 CARBENO Kyleigh (431) TS 00E54.13
15 4 2 CATAPANO Jenna (635) BPS 00E54.83
16 1 3 NELSON SPEHAR Lilliana (027) BPS 00E55.37
17 5 2 SUTTON Ava (147) TS 00E56.44
18 2 2 CLAYTON Ella (076) BPS 00E58.16
19 2 1 BALES Shelby (989) WW 00E59.56

2 3 JOOMA Zainab (565) TS DQ
1 4 STEWART Jenna (686) OCP DQ

Event 36 11-12 Boys 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 3 BOLYARD Jack (502) LC 00E41.33
2 3 3 BRADSHAW Zachary (225) BPS 00E42.05
3 3 2 HOLTON Arlen (975) OCP 00E48.50
4 2 2 PERCIVAL GARDNER William (090) JCC 00E49.93
5 2 3 MAHANES Matthew (232) BFST 00E50.66
6 3 5 SMITH Zach (753) OCP 00E52.39
7 4 4 MCARTHUR James (170) BFST 00E56.03
8 3 6 KING Andrew (571) OCP 00E58.52
9 4 1 WEINRICH Thomas (140) JCC 00E58.58

10 2 4 KRAUSEN Aaron (110) TS 00E59.15
11 3 4 ZERU Joseph (713) TS 01E00.39
12 1 3 SHERMAN Grant (585) BPS 01E01.94
13 2 6 WHEELER Stetson (463) SCC 01E04.03
14 1 4 BJARNSON Luke (267) OCP 01E04.35
15 2 5 HURT Hudson (013) TS 01E17.27
16 4 5 COOPER Noah (663) TS 01E23.70

4 6 ROYER Andrew (821) OCP DQ
3 1 TEMPLE Charles (199) OCP DQ



SCC vs. OCP vs. JCC vs. BFST vs. TS vs. LC vs. WW vs. BPS
7/1/19

Event 37 13-14 Girls 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 5 5 RIEDLING Vittoria (674) JCC 00E38.85
2 5 1 WECTAWSKI Ashley (719) OCP 00E39.05
3 5 3 DEBEVOISE Kendall (084) BFST 00E39.46
4 5 6 KING Kelsey (705) OCP 00E40.53
5 4 3 DUMSTORF Emily (439) JCC 00E41.15
6 2 4 HUSBAND Addie (061) OCP 00E41.54
7 3 6 CHRISTENSEN Hannah (826) OCP 00E41.66
8 2 2 BAILEY Adalyn (800) SCC 00E42.10
9 4 2 BRADSHAW Alexandra (098) BPS 00E43.39

10 3 4 FUQUA Taylor (273) TS 00E43.73
11 3 3 PARTIN Josie (907) JCC 00E44.03
12 4 4 KOLOFF Julia (273) JCC 00E44.32
13 5 4 PIERCE Lilly (356) TS 00E45.94
14 3 2 BAETE Campbell (475) TS 00E48.06
15 5 2 STEPHENS Makayla (178) TS 00E48.36
16 3 1 WAKEMAN Stella (638) SCC 00E48.71
17 2 1 TEMPLE Gweneth (031) OCP 00E49.74
18 2 5 SMITH Natalie (894) OCP 00E51.49
19 3 5 QUINN McKenna (120) BFST 00E52.11
20 4 5 O'BRIEN Lydia (218) TS 00E55.55
21 2 3 SCOTT Jadyn (726) TS 00E57.57
22 4 6 ZERU Vivian (890) TS 00E58.51
23 1 4 BASSETT Kynzlei (349) OCP 00E58.83

Event 38 13-14 Boys 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 2 TOBBE Leo (494) JCC 00E37.46
2 4 3 OWEN John (372) BFST 00E37.72
3 2 4 ALLEN  Mac (376) SCC 00E39.64
4 2 3 HAYEN Nicholas (751) OCP 00E39.67
5 3 2 GRIESHOP-GOODWIN Finn (943) JCC 00E40.74
6 3 3 RAIRICK Noah (199) BFST 00E41.26
7 3 1 DIAKOV Ian (936) JCC 00E42.19
8 4 5 DIAKOV Alexander (134) JCC 00E43.16
9 4 4 GREEN Jack (627) TS 00E46.36

10 1 3 WEINRICH Ethan (474) JCC 00E46.83
11 4 6 LACKNER Carter (696) OCP 00E48.51
12 4 1 LACKNER James (183) OCP 00E48.92
13 3 4 JAY William  (746) BFST 00E51.17
14 3 6 BOYTER Igor (021) OCP 00E51.21
15 2 2 KRAUSEN Hayden (407) TS 00E55.41
16 1 2 SCOTT Zachary (700) LC 01E14.69

3 5 STONE Ben (171) TS DQ
1 5 WHEELER Dawson (248) SCC DQ
2 5 WILMOTH Michael (925) LC DQ



SCC vs. OCP vs. JCC vs. BFST vs. TS vs. LC vs. WW vs. BPS
7/1/19

Event 39 15 & Over Girls 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 4 STOTSKY Courtney (471) OCP 00E39.62
2 1 3 TRUMAN Darci (640) JCC 00E39.88
3 2 4 HULSEWEDE Hanna (631) JCC 00E43.38
4 2 2 BUCHANAN Abigail (302) OCP 00E44.22
5 3 5 BRODSKY Abigail (788) JCC 00E44.94
6 3 3 KUHL Ellen  (098) JCC 00E47.67
7 2 5 LANGFORD Allie (023) OCP 00E50.24
8 2 3 POLLIO Anne (936) BFST 00E50.84
9 1 5 FUCHS Evelyn (695) WW 00E53.50

10 1 2 CAO Addie (505) TS 01E06.55
1 4 WHEELER Aubrey (764) SCC DQ

Event 45 11-12 Girls 100 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 4 MARDIS Kate (991) BFST 01E21.82
2 3 5 WILDER Madelyn (587) BFST 01E33.81
3 3 6 HURLEY Reagan (960) WW 01E36.43
4 2 3 SULLIVAN Lila (453) TS 01E37.60
5 4 6 FAWBUSH Tula (347) OCP 01E38.20
6 3 3 SHULER Kate (390) BPS 01E38.30
7 2 5 HUSBAND Elsie (303) OCP 01E39.75
8 4 3 TACKETT Maggie (944) TS 01E41.13
9 2 2 ANDERSON Aubrey (668) BPS 01E42.09

10 1 2 OTOOLE Kathryn (608) WW 01E42.39
11 3 1 GELLER Kendall (210) JCC 01E43.65
12 4 1 BARKER India (526) JCC 01E46.78
13 4 5 NASH Alexa (632) BFST 01E46.92
14 1 4 DEITRICH Lorelei (951) OCP 01E47.05
15 3 2 WEISHAAR Ella (814) TS 01E47.99
16 3 4 GROSS Madison (981) TS 01E49.49
17 1 3 DAY Emma (533) OCP 01E50.24
18 2 6 GUTERMUTH  Emma (804) SCC 01E51.57
19 1 5 ROSS Rory (062) LC 01E57.21

2 1 CUNNINGHAM  Maddie (047) SCC DQ
4 4 ZHAN Carrie (191) TS DQ

Event 46 11-12 Boys 100 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 BRADSHAW Zachary (225) BPS 01E32.64
2 2 3 RAIRICK Joshua (976) BFST 01E35.18
3 3 4 BARGER Jack (163) BFST 01E35.68
4 1 3 BOLYARD Jack (502) LC 01E36.44
5 1 5 MOSS Andrew (121) OCP 01E39.17



SCC vs. OCP vs. JCC vs. BFST vs. TS vs. LC vs. WW vs. BPS
7/1/19

Event 46 11-12 Boys 100 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

6 3 5 HOLTON Arlen (975) OCP 01E42.38
7 2 4 WILHOIT Isaac (925) TS 01E44.12
8 2 5 PERCIVAL GARDNER William (090) JCC 01E47.45
9 2 2 KANG Daniel (909) TS 01E52.44

10 1 2 FRANCONIA Gray (842) LC 01E53.54
11 1 4 XIE Benjamin (209) TS 01E58.13
12 1 1 SMITH Zach (753) OCP 01E59.04
13 2 1 FLOWERS Theodore (159) OCP 02E04.01
14 3 6 JOYNT David (541) LC 02E07.51

3 2 SMOTHERMAN Matthew (132) TS DQ

Event 47 13-14 Girls 100 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 5 KING Kelsey (705) OCP 01E26.76
2 2 2 RIEDLING Vittoria (674) JCC 01E29.89
3 1 2 REIF Ella (862) JCC 01E31.84
4 3 2 DUMSTORF Emily (439) JCC 01E33.08
5 2 3 WILHOIT Maya (680) TS 01E35.04
6 3 1 HUSBAND Addie (061) OCP 01E37.17
7 1 5 CHRISTENSEN Hannah (826) OCP 01E38.38
8 2 4 COX Lynn (306) TS 01E38.58
9 3 4 BRADSHAW Alexandra (098) BPS 01E39.38

10 1 3 PIERCE Lilly (356) TS 01E41.77
11 1 4 LADD Amie (552) TS 01E45.22

2 5 WAKEMAN Stella (638) SCC DQ

Event 48 13-14 Boys 100 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 2 TOBBE Leo (494) JCC 01E19.75
2 2 3 MILES Noah (067) TS 01E20.86
3 3 3 OWEN John (372) BFST 01E21.55
4 2 2 DIAKOV Ian (936) JCC 01E21.69
5 3 5 HAYEN Nicholas (751) OCP 01E26.80
6 1 3 EBERWINE Brennan (905) TS 01E27.13
7 1 5 KAPLIN Jack (747) JCC 01E29.74
8 3 1 WHITE Peyton (177) BFST 01E33.90
9 1 2 ALLEN  Mac (376) SCC 01E34.32

10 2 5 EISNER Liam (853) LC 01E34.35
11 2 1 FAKHRI Zaki (526) OCP 01E35.26
12 3 4 YATES Lucas (881) TS 01E35.99
13 2 4 EDWARDS Logan (572) TS 01E38.89
14 1 4 GREEN Jack (627) TS 01E52.02



SCC vs. OCP vs. JCC vs. BFST vs. TS vs. LC vs. WW vs. BPS
7/1/19

Event 49 15 & Over Girls 100 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 THOMAS Anneliese (848) TS 01E22.03
2 2 2 STOTSKY Courtney (471) OCP 01E28.06
3 2 4 WHEELER Aubrey (764) SCC 01E33.50
4 2 5 KIPER Reagan (994) BPS 01E33.82
5 1 5 HULSEWEDE Hanna (631) JCC 01E35.59
6 1 4 RENFROW Eloise (219) JCC 01E35.93
7 2 1 BUCHANAN Abigail (302) OCP 01E36.87
8 1 1 CHAMBERS Kenya (495) JCC 01E38.56
9 1 2 BRODSKY Abigail (788) JCC 01E39.67

2 6 CAO Addie (505) TS DQ

Event 55 11-12 Girls 50 M Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 5 WILDER Madelyn (587) BFST 00E49.36
2 3 6 HAAS Bennett (082) BPS 00E49.47
3 2 5 HUSBAND Elsie (303) OCP 00E49.53
4 2 2 GELLER Kendall (210) JCC 00E52.82
5 2 6 STEWART Jenna (686) OCP 00E53.29
6 2 3 ZHAN Carrie (191) TS 00E54.31
7 1 2 HURLEY Reagan (960) WW 00E54.34
8 1 1 OTOOLE Kathryn (608) WW 00E54.68
9 1 3 CUNNINGHAM  Maddie (047) SCC 00E54.77

10 3 1 DAY Emma (533) OCP 00E54.90
11 3 4 SHARMA Kelsey (369) TS 00E55.00
12 4 4 NASH Alexa (632) BFST 00E55.47
13 3 3 SULLIVAN Lila (453) TS 00E56.29
14 2 4 CATAPANO Jenna (635) BPS 00E56.42
15 4 1 BARKER India (526) JCC 00E56.46
16 4 5 ROSS Rory (062) LC 00E57.83
17 4 2 ANDERSON Aubrey (668) BPS 00E58.44
18 4 6 MORELAND Sophie (117) JCC 00E58.74
19 1 6 NELSON SPEHAR Lilliana (027) BPS 00E59.44
20 1 4 BAIRD Virginia (782) JCC 01E00.08
21 1 5 FOX-YOUNG Willow (673) JCC 01E05.22

2 1 SUTTON Ava (147) TS DQ

Event 56 11-12 Boys 50 M Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 3 BARGER Jack (163) BFST 00E49.43
2 3 3 BOLYARD Jack (502) LC 00E50.04
3 2 3 WILHOIT Isaac (925) TS 00E53.98
4 4 5 HOLTON Arlen (975) OCP 00E54.44
5 4 2 MCARTHUR James (170) BFST 00E57.50



SCC vs. OCP vs. JCC vs. BFST vs. TS vs. LC vs. WW vs. BPS
7/1/19

Event 56 11-12 Boys 50 M Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

6 4 1 SMITH Zach (753) OCP 00E57.60
7 2 5 JOYNT David (541) LC 00E58.27
8 3 1 KING Andrew (571) OCP 00E59.11
9 3 4 COOPER Noah (663) TS 00E59.67

10 2 1 FLOWERS Theodore (159) OCP 00E59.90
11 2 2 KRAUSEN Aaron (110) TS 01E02.14
12 4 6 SHERMAN Grant (585) BPS 01E02.16
13 2 4 SMOTHERMAN Matthew (132) TS 01E02.76
14 3 6 TEMPLE Charles (199) OCP 01E09.30
15 3 5 WEINRICH Thomas (140) JCC 01E13.09
16 2 6 BISHOP  Drew (356) SCC 01E18.69

1 3 WHEELER Stetson (463) SCC DQ
3 2 XIE Benjamin (209) TS DQ

Event 57 13-14 Girls 50 M Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 2 KING Kelsey (705) OCP 00E41.03
2 2 2 PEREZ Izzy (958) OCP 00E47.61
3 4 3 DEBEVOISE Kendall (084) BFST 00E47.73
4 3 3 COX Lynn (306) TS 00E48.17
5 3 2 RIEDLING Vittoria (674) JCC 00E49.30
6 2 1 BAILEY Adalyn (800) SCC 00E49.64
7 2 5 HUSBAND Addie (061) OCP 00E50.21
8 4 4 WILHOIT Maya (680) TS 00E50.64
9 2 4 STEPHENS Makayla (178) TS 00E52.23

10 3 1 CHRISTENSEN Hannah (826) OCP 00E52.71
11 4 5 WAKEMAN Stella (638) SCC 00E53.33
12 2 3 FUQUA Taylor (273) TS 00E54.28
13 3 4 BRADSHAW Alexandra (098) BPS 00E54.31
14 4 6 BASSETT Kynzlei (349) OCP 00E54.60
15 3 5 DRAKE Daria (929) JCC 00E55.12
16 3 6 SMITH Natalie (894) OCP 00E57.76

2 6 BASSETT Maizei (012) OCP DQ

Event 58 13-14 Boys 50 M Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 4 TOBBE Leo (494) JCC 00E43.34
2 3 2 DIAKOV Ian (936) JCC 00E44.20
3 3 3 EBERWINE Brennan (905) TS 00E45.19
4 3 5 ALLEN  Mac (376) SCC 00E45.45
5 2 3 LIN Kevin (937) TS 00E46.02
6 2 5 FAKHRI Zaki (526) OCP 00E46.31
7 1 2 TAYLOR  Jacob (353) SCC 00E46.62



SCC vs. OCP vs. JCC vs. BFST vs. TS vs. LC vs. WW vs. BPS
7/1/19

Event 58 13-14 Boys 50 M Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

8 1 3 EDWARDS Logan (572) TS 00E46.82
9 1 5 WHITE Peyton (177) BFST 00E46.88

10 3 1 LACKNER Carter (696) OCP 00E50.17
11 2 1 WEINRICH Ethan (474) JCC 00E51.50
12 3 6 LACKNER James (183) OCP 00E51.86
13 1 6 WHEELER Dawson (248) SCC 00E53.51
14 1 4 KRAUSEN Hayden (407) TS 00E56.59

3 4 JAY William  (746) BFST DQ

Event 59 15 & Over Girls 50 M Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 TRUMAN Darci (640) JCC 00E44.99
2 2 2 RENFROW Eloise (219) JCC 00E48.16
3 2 1 LANGFORD Allie (023) OCP 00E48.58
4 2 5 WHEELER Aubrey (764) SCC 00E48.93
5 1 2 CHAMBERS Kenya (495) JCC 00E49.16
6 1 6 KIPER Reagan (994) BPS 00E49.54
7 1 1 BRODSKY Abigail (788) JCC 00E52.01
8 1 3 POLLIO Anne (936) BFST 00E52.64

1 5 FUCHS Evelyn (695) WW DQ

Event 65 11-12 Girls 50 M Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 3 MARDIS Kate (991) BFST 00E36.42
2 3 3 ZHAN Carrie (191) TS 00E40.98
3 2 2 HURLEY Reagan (960) WW 00E43.14
4 4 4 TACKETT Maggie (944) TS 00E43.36
5 2 3 SULLIVAN Lila (453) TS 00E45.06
6 3 4 SHULER Kate (390) BPS 00E45.25
7 2 4 MOSHER Caraline (023) BFST 00E46.71
8 3 2 HUSBAND Elsie (303) OCP 00E47.23
9 4 1 DEITRICH Lorelei (951) OCP 00E49.86

10 4 2 SHARMA Kelsey (369) TS 00E52.29
11 1 4 CLAYTON Ella (076) BPS 00E53.22
12 1 3 BAIRD Virginia (782) JCC 00E55.21
13 2 5 MORELAND Sophie (117) JCC 00E58.16
14 2 1 DIXON Claire (078) JCC 01E04.47
15 3 6 DRAKE Wesley (360) JCC 01E05.59
16 3 1 FOX-YOUNG Willow (673) JCC 01E08.19
17 3 5 SUTTON Ava (147) TS 01E13.23

4 6 GUTERMUTH  Emma (804) SCC DQ



SCC vs. OCP vs. JCC vs. BFST vs. TS vs. LC vs. WW vs. BPS
7/1/19

Event 66 11-12 Boys 50 M Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 RAIRICK Joshua (976) BFST 00E43.87
2 2 3 BRADSHAW Zachary (225) BPS 00E44.95
3 3 5 MOSS Andrew (121) OCP 00E46.11
4 1 2 PERCIVAL GARDNER William (090) JCC 00E50.82
5 3 4 WILHOIT Isaac (925) TS 00E54.59
5 1 3 XIE Benjamin (209) TS 00E54.59
7 3 2 MAHANES Matthew (232) BFST 00E56.54
8 2 2 FRANCONIA Gray (842) LC 00E56.98
9 1 5 KANG Daniel (909) TS 00E58.10

10 2 4 LADD Ian (673) TS 00E59.20
11 1 4 ZERU Joseph (713) TS 01E01.96
12 2 1 ROYER Andrew (821) OCP 01E04.57

1 1 BISHOP  Drew (356) SCC DQ
3 1 BJARNSON Luke (267) OCP DQ
3 6 WHEELER Stetson (463) SCC DQ

Event 67 13-14 Girls 50 M Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 2 WECTAWSKI Ashley (719) OCP 00E37.32
2 2 4 PARTIN Josie (907) JCC 00E38.13
3 4 2 REIF Ella (862) JCC 00E39.75
4 3 5 DUMSTORF Emily (439) JCC 00E41.50
5 3 3 FUQUA Taylor (273) TS 00E42.19
6 4 1 KOLOFF Julia (273) JCC 00E42.78
7 4 3 LADD Amie (552) TS 00E43.36
8 2 3 WILHOIT Maya (680) TS 00E44.92
9 3 1 PEREZ Izzy (958) OCP 00E46.63

10 3 4 ZERU Vivian (890) TS 00E46.80
11 4 4 QUINN McKenna (120) BFST 00E48.38
12 4 6 DRAKE Daria (929) JCC 00E48.98
13 2 1 TEMPLE Gweneth (031) OCP 00E49.00
14 3 6 SMITH Natalie (894) OCP 00E50.20
15 2 2 BAETE Campbell (475) TS 00E54.50
16 4 5 SCOTT Jadyn (726) TS 00E54.65
17 2 5 O'BRIEN Lydia (218) TS 01E00.57
18 1 3 BASSETT Maizei (012) OCP 01E01.67

1 4 BASSETT Kynzlei (349) OCP DQ

Event 68 13-14 Boys 50 M Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 MILES Noah (067) TS 00E34.81
2 2 3 OWEN John (372) BFST 00E36.14
3 3 2 GRIESHOP-GOODWIN Finn (943) JCC 00E36.21



SCC vs. OCP vs. JCC vs. BFST vs. TS vs. LC vs. WW vs. BPS
7/1/19

Event 68 13-14 Boys 50 M Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

4 2 2 DIAKOV Alexander (134) JCC 00E36.49
5 2 5 KAPLIN Jack (747) JCC 00E37.86
6 1 3 RAIRICK Noah (199) BFST 00E38.12
7 3 4 EBERWINE Brennan (905) TS 00E38.95
8 2 4 YATES Lucas (881) TS 00E40.42
9 1 5 HAYEN Nicholas (751) OCP 00E40.66

10 2 6 TAYLOR  Jacob (353) SCC 00E41.97
11 3 1 FAKHRI Zaki (526) OCP 00E44.10
12 2 1 EISNER Liam (853) LC 00E45.18
13 3 5 LIN Kevin (937) TS 00E48.34
14 1 2 STONE Ben (171) TS 00E48.63
15 3 6 BOYTER Igor (021) OCP 00E51.69
16 1 1 O'BRIEN Alex (730) TS 01E07.24

1 6 WHEELER Dawson (248) SCC DQ

Event 70 15 & Over Boys 50 M Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 BIANCO Bryan (732) JCC 00E31.48
2 2 4 EISNER Mason (756) LC 00E31.53
3 1 2 RICE Nolan (452) WW 00E32.26
4 1 4 WECTAWSKI Tyler (639) OCP 00E32.41
5 1 3 PERCIVAL GARDNER Samuel (164) JCC 00E34.17
6 1 1 SPINK Blake (064) WW 00E39.94
7 2 1 ROYER Randy (929) OCP 00E40.07
8 2 2 RECKTENWALD Will (096) TS 00E43.08
9 2 5 PARTIN Eli (322) JCC 00E45.37


